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Fear No Danger
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Cupid Only Throws the Dart

‹

›B

T

A

S

I8
G
G

G
8

4

4
4

4

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

ˇ ˇ ˇ ˇ

=
=
= ˇ

ˇ
ˇ
ˇ ÈÈ̌

ˇ ˇ
˘

=
= ˇ

ˇ
ˇ

ˇ

ˇÈÈ̌

ˇ

ˇ ˇ

ˇ ˇ
ˇ ˇ

= ˇ
ˇ

4ˇ
ˇ ÚÚˇ

ˇ
ˇ ÈÈ̌
ˇ
ˇ

ˇ
˘

6ˇÈÈ̌
4ˇ

ˇÈÈ̌

ˇ \ÈÈ̌

>

ˇ ˇ
˘

ˇ ˇ
ˇ ˇ

ˇ´
<

ˇ
ˇ

.ˇ

ˇ
ˇ

‹

›

6

I8
G
G

G
8

4

4
4

4

4ˇ
ˇ

ˇ
ˇĹĹĹĹ
ˇ

ĽĽ
ˇ

ˇ

ˇ

4ˇ
ˇÈÈ̌

ˇ
ˇ

`ˇ ÁÁ̌

ˇ´

ˇ

ˇ

`ˇ ÁÁÄÄ6ˇ
.ˇ

ˇ ˇ ˇ ˇ
ˇ ˇ ˘

ˇ ˇ ˇ ˇ
ˇ ˇ 4̌ ˇ

ˇĹĹĹĹ
ˇ

˘

ˇ´
ˇ´

ĽĽ
ˇ ˇ

.ˇ
4.ˇ

ˇ´
ˇ´

ˇ´
ˇ´

)ˇ
.ˇ
.ˇ
.ˇ

ˇ
ˇ

ˇĹĹ̌

ˇ

ˇ ˇ

ˇ ˇ

ˇ ˇ
ˇ ˇ

ˇ

ˇ

`ˇ ÁÁÃÃ̌

ˇ

ˇ´

ˇ´

ˇ´
`ˇ´

.ˇ
.ˇ
.ˇ
.ˇ

ˇ´

ˇ´

ˇ´
ˇ´

)ˇ
.ˇ
.ˇ
.ˇ

‹

›

11

I8
G
G

G
8

4

4
4

4

ˇ ˇ
ˇ ˇ

ˇ ˇ
ˇ ˇ

ˇ´
ˇ´

ˇ´
ˇ´

.ˇ
.ˇ
.ˇ
.ˇ

ˇ ˇ
ˇ ˇ

ˇ ˇ
ˇ ˇ

ˇ´
ˇ´

ˇ

ˇ´

ˇ

)ˇ
.ˇ

.ˇ

ˇ ˇ

ˇ ˇ

ˇĹĹ
ˇ ˇ

ˇ ˇ ˇ \ÊÊ̌

ˇ´
ˇ´

ˇ
ˇ´

`ˇ

)ˇ
.ˇ
ÁÁÂÂ̌

.ˇ

ˇ´

ˇ´

ˇ´
ˇ `ˇ

)ˇ
.ˇ
.ˇ
ÁÁÂÂ̌

ˇ´

ˇ´

ˇ´
4ˇ´

)ˇ
.ˇ

4.ˇ
.ˇ

ˇ ˇ
ˇ ˇ

ˇ ˇ

ˇ ˇ ˇ \ÊÊ̌

ˇ
ˇ

ˇ

ˇ´

ˇ
ˇ

ˇ
.ˇ

ˇ
ˇ´

4ˇ´

ˇ´

ˇ
.ˇ
.ˇ
.ˇ

˘
˘

˘

˘

– 3 –



To the Hills and the Vales
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In Our Deep Vaulted Cell
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Thanks to These Lonesome Vales

‹

›B

T

A

S

I8
G
G

G
8

2

2
2

2

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

` ˇ

`ˇ

`ˇ
`ˇ

-ˇ
-ˇ
-ˇ
4-ˇ

ˇ
ˇ

ˇ
ˇ

ˇ ˇ
4ˇ ˇ

˘
ˇ ˇ

ˇ

ˇÈÈ6ˇ

ˇ
ˇÈÈ̌

ˇ
4ˇ

ˇ
ˇ

˘

˘

˘
˘

˘
4˘

˘
˘

ˇ
ˇ

ˇ
ˇ

ˇ

ˇ

ˇ
ˇ

˘
4˘

˘
˘

˘

ˇ

ˇ
ˇ

ˇ
ˇ ˇ ÚÚˇ

`ˇ ÁÁÃÃ̌ ˇ

ˇ ˇ

`ˇ
˘

˘
ˇ

(ˇ

ˇ

ˇ
ˇ

ˇ
ˇÈÈ̌

‹

›

8

I8
G
G

G
8

2

2
2

2
1.

`ˇ

`˘

`˘
`4˘

-ˇ ˇÈÈ̌ 7
7
7

7
2.

`˘

`˘

`˘
`4˘

7
7
7

7

˘ ˇ

ˇ 6̌ 4ˇ

4ˇ ˇ ˇ

ˇ ˇ ˇ

`˘

ˇ ˇ ˇ
`˘

˘ ˇ

ˇ ˇ 6ˇ

`˘
6ˇ ˇ ˇ

ˇ ˇ

˘

ˇ ˇ
˘

ˇ
? -ˇ

ˇ
? -ˇ

`ˇ
ˇ

`ˇ
ˇ

-ˇ

˘
-ˇ

ˇ

ˇÚÚ̌

ˇ
ˇÈÈ6ˇ

‹

›

15

I8
G
G

G
8

2

2
2

2

`ˇ
`6ˇ

`ˇ
`4ˇ

-ˇ
-ˇ

4-ˇ
6-ˇ

ˇ

ˇÉÉ̌

ˇ
ˇ

ˇ

ˇĽĽ
ˇ

ˇ
ˇĽĽ

ˇ

`ˇ

`ˇ

ˇ
ˇÉÉ̌

-ˇ
-ˇ

4̌
6̌ ÉÉˇ

`ˇ

`˘

`˘
`˘

-ˇ
4̌ĽĽ

4ˇ ˘ ˇ

ˇ 6ˇ 4ˇ

4ˇ ˇ ˇ

ˇ ˇ ˇ

`˘

ˇ ˇ ˇ
` ˘

˘ ˇ
6ˇ ˇ ˇ

`˘
ˇ ˇ ˇ

‹

›

21

I8
G
G

G
8

2

2
2

2

ˇ ˇ

˘

`˘

˘

ˇ
? -ˇ

? -ˇ

`ˇ
4ˇ

`ˇ ˇ
ˇ

-ˇ
ˇ

ˇ

ˇ

ˇÛÛ̌

6̌ÃÃ̌

ˇ
ˇÉÉ̌

`ˇ
`ˇ

`ˇ
`4ˇ

-ˇ
(ˇ
-ˇ
-ˇ

ˇ
`6ˇ ĄĄČČ
4ˇ

ˇ
ˇÉÉ̌

ˇ

ˇ

ˇ
ˇĽĽ
ˇ

ˇ
ˇ

ˇ

ˇÉÉ̌

ˇ

4ˇ

ˇ
ˇÉÉ̌

1.

ˇ ˇ ˇ
` ˘

`˘
`˘

7
7
7

7
2.

`˘

`˘

`˘
`˘

– 7 –



Come Away, Fellow Sailors
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With Drooping Wings
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